
Association of Bergen County Dartists (A.B.C.D.)
 Captains List for Season: 2006 - 2007

A Conference
Team Name Location Captain/Co-Captain Phone Email
Sportsman +/1 Sportsman Tavern Corey Jewett 973-423-1358 dartwound@optonline.net

Jeff Williams 201-407-3343 jwilliams@lge.com
Showtime Sportsman Tavern Chris Catanese 973-508-9600 dispatch@libertycontracting.com

Debbie Driscoll 551-427-5865
Marty's Revenge Marty Gras Keith Mair 201-349-7029 Chefkm1@aol.com

Joe Signa 201-893-3168
Grasshopper Grasshopper Gary Richmond 201-295-9578 gr908@optonline.net

Newton Kirk 973-277-0479
Air Force One Sportsman Tavern Joe Egger 973-454-0265 abcd.prez@jerseydarts.com

Nick Bogos 201-259-8947
The Rock Stars The Rock Bar & Grill Marc Marchesani 973-916-1888

Mark Livolsi
The Flighting Irish MacMurphy's Pub Bob Tafuri 973-219-5807 bob@jerseydarts.com

Glenn Klodowski 201-960-4556 gkdesign@optonline.net
Daveys Locker Daveys Locker James Morgan 973-769-6247 jmorgan@emerson.com

Mark Gronbeck 201-697-4371 mgronbeck@msn.com
The Raw Dogs Daveys Locker Doug Yano 845-558-2624 dougyano@hotmail.com

Mike Garramone 845-406-8383 gmone34@yahoo.com
Winged Steel RD Benders TJ Paglucia 201-674-4964 bluebacon8@aol.com

Aliison Kuhn 973-650-2808 allison.kuhn@wennermedia.com
The New Old Guys The Rock Bar & Grill Donnie Olin 973-332-2084

B Conference
Team Name Location Captain/Co-Captain Phone Email
Alcatraz The Rock Bar & Grill Rob Buscher 201-522-1212

Scott Mupo 201-264-9101 moop27@aol.com
Hammerheads Poitin Still Joe Picone 201-456-9844 jpvr4@aol.com

Mike Amendola 201-264-0768 michael.amendola@verizon.net
Projectile New Milford AC Barry Gnehm 201-913-1284 bjg110@aol.com
Dysfunction Harold Vanderwall 201-794-8594 hvan55@verizon.net
Ton 01 101 Pub David Kaiser 201-370-4333 nyr3502@aol.com

Anthony Maglio 201-615-2039 anthony.maglio@staples.com
Boogie with Stu Marty Gras Erik Burneyko 201-407-5449 eburneyko@yahoo.com

Rich DeMartino 201-889-1493 rad2017@comcast.net
Grant Street Grant Street Café Steve Mandel 201-265-8926 fgs68@hotmail.com

Gerry Murphy 201-488-8110 gm8050@yahoo.com
Just The Tip Firewaters Richard Mathews 201-615-9626 rtm410@yahoo.com

Anthony Chiaramonte 973-418-4001 antfarm67@yahoo.com
BoardRjumpers Oak Ave Tavern Orlando Lozano 201-707-4235 roloandres14@yahoo.com

Louis Caballero 201-245-5890 louisgotmail@gmail.com
Maggies Maggie's Bar Matt Bolger Jr 201-674-6056 blog1972@aol.com

Joe Branick 973-277-1166 jbranick3@hotmail.com
Sportsman B Sportsman Tavern Anthony Scianna 201-421-5311 astm23@optonline.net

Ed Reyes 845-826-1523 reyes7722@yahoo.com
The Misfits Off Duty Tavern Pete Gravagna 201-390-0687

Scott Vicario
Legends 2 Legends Mike Odowd 201-803-0959 drdoom923@aol.com

Steven Jones 201-281-1555 kangsangah@yahoo.com
Mac Attack MacMurphys Pub Duke Brozyna 201-618-9410

Mike Bognar 201-312-5274 mike@bigcolor.com
Rock Hard The Rock Bar & Grill Ron Hall 862-222-3416 njabcd@optonline.net

Crazy 8's Sportsman Tavern Mike Dempsey 973-908-1673 demps7723@myway.com
Roland Kuczynski 201-960-3965 kroll98767@optonline.net

Tommy Foxes Tommy Foxes Brendan Durkin 201-621-2621 brendan.durkin@yahoo.com
Al Whitney 201-696-6096 alvisjr@optonline.net

Buddys Buddy's Place John Cirizola 201-759-1431 jcobra427@aol.com
Steve Rovack 201-281-1235

Whiskey Shooters Grsshopper Also Ed McClary 201-803-0198 Emcclary62@verizon.net
Pete Stopherd 201-951-3193 pstopherd@yahoo.com


